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Wheeler,  Sagirah Baltimore, MD 1a - 159 - Team 8 $44.50 $54.61
Wright, Tiffany D Waldorf, MD 1a - 159 - Team 8 $44.50 $44.50
Asbaty, Diandra D Chicago, IL 1a - 159 - Team 8 $44.50 $44.50
Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN 1a - 159 - Team 8 $44.50 $44.50
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ 1a - 159 - Team 8 $44.50 $122.59
Muraoka, Ashley DEMVER, CO 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Walbaum, Linda Brighton, CO 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Rieg, Melissa Wesley Chapel, FL 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $44.50
Howard, Hailey Westminister,  CO 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
DellaBernarda, Stephanie A Las Vegas, NV 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Tierney, Brittany Fairfield, CA 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Mize, Cassondra Fort Wayne, IN 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $17.53
Lee, Tracy PHOENIX, AZ 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Hartl, Christina Lancaster, PA 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Johnson, Stefanie McKinney, TX 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $342.01
Colclasure, Lori Grayslake, IL 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $17.53
Sandelin, Lucy Tampa, FL 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
White, Traci Indianapolis, IN 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Bell, Tiffany Fredericksburg, VA 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $17.53
Kelly, Samantha Racine, WI 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $17.53
DOWNIE, Tammy OCALA, FL 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Guernsey, Mikayla Liverpool, NY 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $17.53
MacPherson, Heidi Clinton Twp, MI 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Carter, Debby Dallas, TX 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $15.66
Lightner, Susan Elsie, MI 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $37.76
McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $27.65
Selden-Manor, Jami L Dewitt, MI 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $252.17
Schmidt, Jan Hales Corners, WI 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Oczepek, Julie Vassar, MI 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Blair, Gloria Albuquerque, NM 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Bell, Nicole R Georgetown, TX 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY 1a - 159 - Team 7 $7.42 $7.42
Selden-Manor, Jami L Dewitt, MI 2a - 257 - Team 9 $222.50 $252.17
Boomershine, Lindsay Brigham City, UT 2a - 257 - Team 8 $37.08 $83.43
Labinski, Shannon Hartland, WI 2a - 257 - Team 8 $37.08 $37.08
Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 2a - 257 - Team 8 $37.08 $44.50
Bradley, Candyce Farmington, MI 2a - 257 - Team 8 $37.08 $37.08
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ 2a - 257 - Team 8 $37.08 $122.59
Horton, Roxanna Napa, CA 2a - 257 - Team 8 $37.08 $37.08
Johnson, Stefanie McKinney, TX 3a - 3610 - Team 8 $55.63 $342.01
Ferraro, Alyssa M Deltona, FL 3a - 3610 - Team 8 $55.63 $132.32
Burrow, Nancy Conway, AR 3a - 3610 - Team 8 $55.63 $55.63
Heffern, Susan Santa Ana, CA 3a - 3610 - Team 8 $55.63 $77.88
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy Sandusky, OH 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $39.14
Mapp-Cunningham, Keri Bridgeton, MO 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $39.14
Tackitt, Lee Elk Grove, CA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Bulthuis, Arianna Chicago, IL 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Snowden, Catrina Waldorf, MD 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Haworth, Leea Centralia, WA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Berry, Yolanda N Roseville, MI 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $30.49
Mikus, Elizabeth Woodbridge, VA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $97.07
Hall, Leigh I Gardena, CA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Respeto, Erica R Chicago, IL 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $50.72
Watkins,  Rebeca Clarksville, TN 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $30.49
Irvin, Cassandra Knightdale, NC 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Morgan, Carie Anaheim Hills, CA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Czerniak, Theresa L Bloomington, IL 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Silvers, Annie Spokane, WA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $28.47
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Landers, Melissa JOPLIN, MO 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
White, Laura K Stacy, MN 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Woessner,  Jodi Oregon, OH 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Williams, Tina M Pflugerville, TX 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $39.14
Perez, Rachel Maumelle, AR 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Broege, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Carter, Debby Dallas, TX 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $15.66
Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $39.14
Duggan, Anne Marie Edmond, OK 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $18.35
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $54.59
Simpson, Michelle Severn, MD 3a - 3610 - Team 7 $8.24 $8.24
Johnson, Stefanie McKinney, TX 4a - 468 - Team 9 $222.50 $342.01
Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $30.34
Respeto, Erica R Chicago, IL 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $50.72
Mikus, Elizabeth Woodbridge, VA 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $97.07
Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $20.23
Allen, Kathy Henderson, NV 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $20.23
Kocks, Jennifer L Midland, MI 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $88.83
Ferraro, Alyssa M Deltona, FL 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $132.32
Silvers, Annie Spokane, WA 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $28.47
McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $27.65
Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $37.76
Riffey, Renee Glen Burnie, MD 4a - 468 - Team 8 $20.23 $20.23
Selden-Manor, Jami L Dewitt, MI 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $252.17
Watkins,  Rebeca Clarksville, TN 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $30.49
Wright, Bonnie A Lutz, FL 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $22.25
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn Keller, TX 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $30.49
Zemelka, Chelsea L Peoria, AZ 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $22.25
Heffern, Susan Santa Ana, CA 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $77.88
Beasley, Catie FT. WORTH, TX 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $22.25
Kocks, Jennifer L Midland, MI 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $88.83
Respeto, Erica R Chicago, IL 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $50.72
Mikus, Elizabeth Woodbridge, VA 8a - 8910 - Team 8 $22.25 $97.07
Kloempken, Marcia E Pleasant View, UT 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Johnson, Stefanie McKinney, TX 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $342.01
Seyffarth, Lisa Avon, IN 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Bell, Tiffany Fredericksburg, VA 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $17.53
Schock, Adrianne Battle Ground, WA 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Stewart, Robin Antioch, IL 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $122.59
Mize, Cassondra Fort Wayne, IN 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $17.53
Colclasure, Lori Grayslake, IL 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $17.53
Lennen, Dakota WICHITA, KS 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $30.34
Gaudette, Nicollette Keller, TX 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Kelly, Samantha Racine, WI 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $17.53
Ferraro, Alyssa M Deltona, FL 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $132.32
Hopkins, Cindy Chula Vista, CA 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Nicol, Kathern E Rochelle, IL 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Duggan, Anne Marie Edmond, OK 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $18.35
Henderson, Portia Westland, MI 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Guernsey, Mikayla Liverpool, NY 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $17.53
Wheeler,  Sagirah Baltimore, MD 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $54.61
Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $37.76
Aiezza, Jessica Mechanicville, NY 8a - 8910 - Team 7 $10.11 $10.11
Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $54.59
Kocks, Jennifer L Midland, MI ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $88.83
Ferraro, Alyssa M Deltona, FL ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $132.32
Johnson, Stefanie McKinney, TX ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $342.01
Boomershine, Lindsay Brigham City, UT ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $83.43
McEntee, Kristin Homewood, IL ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $46.35
How, Samantha Oregon City, OR ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $46.35
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Mikus, Elizabeth Woodbridge, VA ca - 30-Clean - Team 30 $46.35 $97.07
Bartalone, Torrie E Wood Dale, IL ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90
Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $39.14
Eder, Kaitlyn Lithia, FL ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90
Runk, Alexis J Milton, PA ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90
Dorin-Lizzi, Cathy Sandusky, OH ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $39.14
Acuff, Correen A Surprise, AZ ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $122.59
Batt, Barbara Jacksonville, FL ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90
Williams, Tina M Pflugerville, TX ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $39.14
Gomen, Stacey Portland, OR ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90
Willis,  Fallon Evergreen, IL ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90
Mapp-Cunningham, Keri Bridgeton, MO ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $39.14
Jefferson, Quintina Bowie, MD ca - 30-Clean - Team 29 $30.90 $30.90


